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94081

Crack Repair

Crack Repair

Bit. Overlay

Grading

Bit. Surfacing
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Spec. 2331
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M

1993 5202-41 Rt. Turn Lane

4

12.392 Mi.

14.233 Mi.

8.22 Mi.

5.469 Mi.

0.117 Mi.
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2006 8827-68 Route & Seal

13.377 Mi.

E. End Br. 9200 (W. Co. Line) - Jct. TH 99

Ref. Pt.  103+00.682 - 117+00.958
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4 4

5202-42

C

1998 Bit. Overlay Var. 2" Spec. 2350

Rout & Seal2002

M

8827-21

2003 5202-43 EB RTL at Jct MN-15

2004 5202-44 Mill & Bit Overlay 24' 4"

Spec 2360

M

2003 5202-46 Joint Repair -

Bituminous 

28'

13.195 Mi.

13.473 Mi.

0.394 Mi

5"

2013 8827-201 Fog seal 24' Type F2
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0.284 Mi.

0.358 Mi.

2019 5202-50

Grading 1.13 Mi.

Bit. Surfacing ML 6.5"var.

Bit. shldrs 10' 4"

7" agg. base cl.6

9.5" agg. base cl.6
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